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2016 Data
New Jersey

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

669
2,745
3,815

114
6,816

27,514

$37,607,400
$180,645,900
$186,900,600

$9,620,500
$737,179,500
$800,843,900

$345,603,600
$1,390,671,500
$1,167,939,900

$71,856,400
$1,916,788,400
$2,214,982,700

Total 41,673 $1,952,797,800 $7,107,842,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

2,090
6,614

412
3,179
1,446

649
3,651
1,060
1,647

488
0

$97,982,800
$580,152,800
$29,381,100

$194,025,100
$156,279,700
$26,077,100

$308,038,400
$33,386,200

$179,377,800
$48,627,400

$0

$137,875,200
$990,206,700
$79,671,500

$838,993,600
$1,369,370,800

$62,382,200
$976,938,200
$78,227,100

$466,790,800
$72,750,800

$0
Total 21,271 $1,655,157,900 $5,083,325,200

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

203
13,325

372
4,077
1,479
4,084
1,822
4,610
1,014

382
587

$11,703,400
$872,942,700
$25,983,600

$294,785,800
$143,369,500
$172,422,800
$182,912,200
$140,992,200
$109,288,400
$39,362,300
$11,554,200

$12,084,500
$1,488,644,000

$73,199,500
$1,480,716,400

$903,037,400
$365,887,800
$706,782,100
$340,966,100
$285,782,700
$77,457,100
$25,628,300

Total 31,979 $2,006,608,800 $5,767,339,500

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 94,923 $5,614,564,500 $17,958,507,200

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,549,905,600
State Taxes $1,092,850,700 $90,032,300
Total Taxes $2,642,756,300 $90,032,300


