The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data New Jersey



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	669	\$37,607,400	\$345,603,600
Meat	2,745	\$180,645,900	\$1,390,671,500
Poultry	3,815	\$186,900,600	\$1,167,939,900
Hides, Skins and Offal	114	\$9,620,500	\$71,856,400
Wholesaling and Distribution	6,816	\$737,179,500	\$1,916,788,400
Retail Sales	27,514	\$800,843,900	\$2,214,982,700
Total	41,673	\$1,952,797,800	\$7,107,842,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	2,090	\$97,982,800	\$137,875,200
Business and Personal Services	6,614	\$580,152,800	\$990,206,700
Construction	412	\$29,381,100	\$79,671,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	3,179	\$194,025,100	\$838,993,600
Manufacturing	1,446	\$156,279,700	\$1,369,370,800
Retail	649	\$26,077,100	\$62,382,200
Transportation & Communication	3,651	\$308,038,400	\$976,938,200
Travel and Entertainment	1,060	\$33,386,200	\$78,227,100
Wholesale	1,647	\$179,377,800	\$466,790,800
Government	488	\$48,627,400	\$72,750,800
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	21,271	\$1,655,157,900	\$5,083,325,200

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	203	\$11,703,400	\$12,084,500
Business and Personal Services	13,325	\$872,942,700	\$1,488,644,000
Construction	372	\$25,983,600	\$73,199,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,077	\$294,785,800	\$1,480,716,400
Manufacturing	1,479	\$143,369,500	\$903,037,400
Retail	4,084	\$172,422,800	\$365,887,800
Transportation & Communication	1,822	\$182,912,200	\$706,782,100
Travel and Entertainment	4,610	\$140,992,200	\$340,966,100
Wholesale	1,014	\$109,288,400	\$285,782,700
Government	382	\$39,362,300	\$77,457,100
Other	587	\$11,554,200	\$25,628,300
Total	31,979	\$2,006,608,800	\$5,767,339,500

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	94,923	\$5,614,564,500	\$17,958,507,200

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,549,905,600	
State Taxes	\$1,092,850,700	\$90,032,300
Total Taxes	\$2,642,756,300	\$90,032,300

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016